

ARB. EXECUTION 394 of 2017

Order No. 31 dated 24.01.2024

D.Hr. is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for filing requisites in proper form by the
D.Hr.

None appears on behalf of the D.Hr. on repeated calls.

To, 09.04.2024 for filing requisites in proper form by the
D.Hr.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)