

ARB EX 394 OF 2017

Order No.34

Date : 03.01.2025

Decree/holder is absent without any steps.

Ld advocate for decree/holder on call not found at 11:45 noon.

Decree/holder is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

Fix 18.03.2025 for show cause by decree/holder.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)